Department of Linguistics
UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
SRINAGAR

NOTICE

This is to certify that in Board of PG studies meeting held in 2023, two new courses namely
“Academic Writing” and “Computational Linguistics” have been approved for
introduction in M. A Linguistics. These courses will be available to postgraduate students
starting from the upcoming academic session. The syllabi, objectives and course codes for

these courses are in the syllabus of M.A linguistics in the departmental website.

Sd/=
Prof. Aejaz Mohammed Sheikh

Head of the Department



SYLLABUS
Rev. CBCS
(2023 onwards)

MA LINGUISTICS

LN23101CR General Linguistics 04
LN23102CR Foundations of Linguistics 04
LN23103CR Phonetics 04
LN23104DCE F unctional English 04
LN23105DCE  Translation & Lexicography 04
LN23106DCE  Basic Syntax 04
LN23100GE Introduction to Language and Media 02
LN231000E Introduction to Linguistics 02
SEMESTER 11 Title Credits
LN23201CR Phonology 04
LN23202CR Morphology 04
LN23203CR English Communicative Skills-I 04
LN23204CR Semantics 04
LN23205DCE Psycholinguistics 04
LN23206DCE  Historical Linguistics 04
LN23207DCE Applled and Interdisciplinary Linguistics _(‘174
LN23208DC1§?:MC0mputaﬁonal ngulstlcs? f04®
LN23200GE Introduction to Functional English 02

LN232000E English Communicative Skills 02



SEMESTER I1I

LN23301CR
LN23302CR
LN23303CR
LN23304DCE
LN23305DCE
LN23306DCE
LN23307DCE
LN23300GE
LN233000E

SEMESTER IV

LN23401CR
LN23402CR
LN23403CR
LN23404CR
LN23405DCE
LN23406DCE
LN23407DCE
LN23408DCE
TN23409DCE "’
LN23400GE
LN234000E

Title

Syntactic Structures
Sociolinguistics

Field Linguistics

English Communicative Skills- 11
Language Typology and Universals
Language and Media

Stylistics and Discourse Analysis
Introduction to Stylistics
Introduction to Translation

Title

Language Acquisition and Teaching
Language Processing

ELT

Fieldwork Dissertation

Schools of Linguistics

Language and Education

Kashmiri Language and Linguistics
Urdu Language and Linguistics
Academic Writing'and Creative "Writing
Introduction to ELT
Introduction to Applied Linguistics

Credits

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
02
02

Credits

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
;‘*04

e

02




