

NOTICE

This is to certify that in Board of PG studies meeting held in 2023, two new courses namely "Academic Writing" and "Computational Linguistics" have been approved for introduction in M. A Linguistics. These courses will be available to postgraduate students starting from the upcoming academic session. The syllabi, objectives and course codes for these courses are in the syllabus of M.A linguistics in the departmental website.

Sd/=

Prof. Aejaz Mohammed Sheikh

Head of the Department

SYLLABUS Rev. CBCS (2023 onwards)

MA LINGUISTICS

	THE	Credits
LN23101CR LN23102CR LN23103CR LN23104DCE LN23105DCE LN23106DCE LN23100GE LN23100OE	General Linguistics Foundations of Linguistics Phonetics Functional English Translation & Lexicography Basic Syntax Introduction to Language and Media Introduction to Linguistics	04 04 04 04 04 04 02
SEMESTER II	Title	Credits
LN23201CR	Phonology	04
LN23202CR	Morphology	04
LN23203CR	English Communicative Skills-I	04
LN23204CR	Semantics	04
LN23205DCE	Psycholinguistics	04
LN23206DCE	Historical Linguistics	04
LN23207DCE	Applied and Interdisciplinary Linguistics	04
LN23208DCE	Computational Linguistics	04
LN23200GE	Introduction to Functional English	02
LN23200OE	English Communicative Skills	02

SEMESTER I

Title

SEMESTER III	Title	Credits
LN23301CR	Syntactic Structures	04
LN23302CR	Sociolinguistics	04
LN23303CR	Field Linguistics	04
LN23304DCE	English Communicative Skills- II	04
LN23305DCE	Language Typology and Universals	04
LN23306DCE	Language and Media	04
LN23307DCE	Stylistics and Discourse Analysis	04
LN23300GE	Introduction to Stylistics	02
LN23300OE	Introduction to Translation	02

SEMESTER IV	Title	Credits
LN23401CR	Language Acquisition and Teaching	04
LN23402CR	Language Processing	04
LN23403CR	ELT	04
LN23404CR	Fieldwork Dissertation	04
LN23405DCE	Schools of Linguistics	04
LN23406DCE	Language and Education	04
LN23407DCE	Kashmiri Language and Linguistics	04
LN23408DCE	Urdu Language and Linguistics	04
LN23409DCE	Academic Writing and Creative Writing	604
LN23400GE	Introduction to ELT	02
LN23400OE	Introduction to Applied Linguistics	02